AGENDA:

TSP ADVISORY COMMITTEE #1

October 19, 2023

Project
Name:

Meeting
Location:

Time:

6:00 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

City of Milwaukie, Transportation System Plan Update

@& CITY OF MILWAUKIE

New Milwaukie City Hall, 10501 SE Main St., 1st floor community room or via Zoom
https://usO2web.zoom.us/j/898535453382pwd=WIkOUOJMTUttbWZ5QmivUWXFVE22QT0?

6:00-8:00 PM

Welcome and Introductions

e Whatis your name, your neighborhood and what
group or interest are you representing?

Overview of TSP and Equity Focus

e What would make this project a success?
e What do you hope this project achieves?
e What are the risks of this projecte

Advisory Committee Roles and Responsibilities

e Do you have questions about roles and
responsibilities for this project?e

Overview of Community Engagement Scope and

Vision

e Do you have any comments about the plan for
community engagement?

Community Profile Overview

e Are there specific areas where there are
concentrations of underserved populations?

Review of Policy and Planning Framework

e How does this project align with other planning
efforts you are aware of?¢

Public Comment

Schedule Review and Next Steps

Desired Outcomes

el o -

Shared understanding of what is in a modern TSP.
Shared understanding of the Advisory Committee roles and responsibilities.
Feedback/discussion on the community engagement scope and vision.

Understanding of the current policy and planning framework that guides transportation

planning in Milwaukie.
5. Clear outline of next steps and priorities.

All

City/Kittelson/We All Rise/All

City/Kittelson/All

Kittelson/All

We All Rise/All

MIG/AIl

Kittelson/All



