AGENDA: TSP ADVISORY COMMITTEE #1



October 1	9, 2023	
Project Name:	City of Milwaukie, Transportation System Plan Update New Milwaukie City Hall, 10501 SE Main St., 1st floor community room or via Zoom https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89853545338?pwd=Wlk0U0JmTUttbWZ5QmtvUWxFVE92QT09 6:00-8:00 PM	
Meeting Location:		
Time:		
6:00 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	All
	 What is your name, your neighborhood and what group or interest are you representing? 	
6:20 p.m.	Overview of TSP and Equity Focus	City/Kittelson/We All Rise/All
	What would make this project a success?What do you hope this project achieves?What are the risks of this project?	
6:40 p.m.	Advisory Committee Roles and Responsibilities	City/Kittelson/All
	 Do you have questions about roles and responsibilities for this project? 	
6:45 p.m.	Overview of Community Engagement Scope and Vision	Kittelson/All
	 Do you have any comments about the plan for community engagement? 	
7:05 p.m.	Community Profile Overview	We All Rise/All
	 Are there specific areas where there are concentrations of underserved populations? 	
7:25 p.m.	Review of Policy and Planning Framework	MIG/AII
	 How does this project align with other planning efforts you are aware of? 	
7:40 p.m.	Public Comment	-
7:50 p.m.	Schedule Review and Next Steps	Kittelson/All

Desired Outcomes

- 1. Shared understanding of what is in a modern TSP.
- 2. Shared understanding of the Advisory Committee roles and responsibilities.
- 3. Feedback/discussion on the community engagement scope and vision.
- 4. Understanding of the current policy and planning framework that guides transportation planning in Milwaukie.
- 5. Clear outline of next steps and priorities.